



69026

Vegan GF Raspberry Mousse 6/1.1lb



Product Description

Pack and Case Specifications			Certificates and Claims
Pack Net Weight	Packs per Case	Unit per Pack	Gluten Free GMO Free Vegan Halal
1.1 lb	6	1	
Case Size (LxWxH)	Case Gross Weight	Cases per Pallet	
15.15 x 7.95 x 6.14	7.1	195 (15/13)	
Master Case GTIN	Case Cube	BBD Code	
00825414690261	0.42	MM/DD/YYYY	

Ingredients

COCONUT EXTRACT, RASPBERRY (18.7%), COCONUT FAT, WATER, SUGAR, DRIED GLUCOSE SYRUP, RASPBERRY POWDER, POTATO STARCH, WHEAT FIBER.

Allergens	Physical
CONTAINS WHEAT (no gluten) & TREE NUTS (COCONUT).	Unit weight: 1.1lb (500g) bag material: PEBD Polyethylene low density
Country of Origin	Organoleptic
Product of Belgium	
Directions	Microbiological

Thaw & use
Let the piping bag thaw in the refrigerator between 4 to 6 hours.

Storage
Keep frozen at 0°F (-18°C). Do not thaw and refreeze.

Nutrition Facts	
60 servings per container	
Serving size	(50g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 13g	17%
Saturated Fat 12g	60%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	8%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 3mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 101mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

11 Enterprise Avenue North, Secaucus, NJ 07094
TEL: (201) 863-2885 OR 800-B-FROZEN | FAX: (201) 863-2886
www.whitetoque.com

Last Updated : 26-Nov-2024

